PRODUCT NAME
Electric Actuator / Slider type
《High performance Battery-less absolute encoder type》
MODEL / Series / Product Number
LEKF Series
Applicable models ： LEKFS*G
#This manual describes the dedicated terms for “LEKF*G”.
Refer to manual of LEKF series about other details.

0.53
- 5 -
2．How to order
Nil In-line
R Right side parallel
L Left side parallel
②Motor mounting position
Nil Without option
B With lock
⑥Motor option
Robotic cable [m]
Nil None R8 8
R1 1.5 RA 10
R3 3 RB 15
R5 5 RC 20
⑧Actuator cable type/length50 50
to to
1200 1200
⑤Stroke
*For details, refer to the applicable
stroke table below. Nil With
N Without (Roller specification)
⑦Grease application (Seal band part)
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200
25 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● - - - -
32 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● - -
40 - - ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Size
Applicable Stroke Table
Stroke
G
High performance
Battery-less Absolute
（Step Motor 24VDC）
③Motor type①Size
25
32
40
Symbol LEKFS25 LEKFS32 LEKFS40
H 20 24 30
A 12 16 20
B 6 8 10
④Lead[mm]
L E K F S 32 G A - 300 - R1 CDH7T
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
⑨Controller
Nil Without controller
C□H□□ With controller
 /Input/Output) Symbol Type Applicable interface
5 Parallel input（NPN) Nil Without accessory -
6 Parallel input（PNP) 1 I/O cable（1.5m）
E EtherCAT® 3 I/O cable（3m）
9 EtherNet/IP™ 5 I/O cable（5m）
P PROFINET
7 Screw mounting
Single axis 8
*1 DIN rail
/High performance
*1 The DIN rail is not included. Order it separately.
*2 Select "Nil" for anything other than Parallel input.
　　　Select "Nil","1", "3", or "5" for Parallel input.
Controller mounting
Parallel input（NPN)
Parallel input（PNP)
(Communication protocal
Interface
Communication plug connector　I/O cable
*2
C 5 H 7 T
- 6 -
 Caution
Actuator and controller are sold as a set.